Glissando Distro Music Distribution

A Complete Digital Music Distribution Service.



Dover, Delaware Apr 11, 2023 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Welcome to Glissando Distro! Glissando Distro is digital music distribution platform designed to help independent artist and independent record labels get their music streaming on the world's top music platforms, including Spotify, Apple Music, Amazon Music, Tidal, Tik Tok, SoundCloud and more.

Glissando Distro's Members have unlimited uploads, access to sales performance and trending

updates, and more. The artist has full control of their music. Artist are paid maximum royalties!

About Glissando Distro: Glissando Distro was founded by a team of musicians and artist. The Glissando Distro Team designed this platform in favor of independent artist and record labels. Instagram: @glissandodistro; https://www.glissandodistro.com/radio; glissandodistro@gmail.com

Media Contact

Glissando Distro

glissandodistro@gmail.com

4434402516

1151 Walker Rd, #313

Source: Glissando Distro

See on IssueWire